

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st on	At	Bill			
Name of work - L033 - B.T road					
Laheji To2 to Bania To19					
Under MR 3054					
Agency - Shambhu Kumar Singh					
Vill - Sarawan, P.O - Rasulpur					
Distt - Chapra (Bihar)					

Agreement No -

Date of Commencement -

Date of Completion -

Actual Date of Completion -

Record Entry

①/① Clearing and

grubbing of Road land

do do all complete

for

from 4400.0 to 2500m

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
(All Qty in m ³)					
(1) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
P-182	Item-	1/1			
0.498 Ha @	72639.95	/Ha	=	36175.	
(2) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
P-19 to 21	Item-	1/2			
1028.0 m ³ @	254.42	/m ³	=	261544.	
(3/3) Construction of G.Bgrn					
do	do	all	combu		
P-2 to 4	Item-	3/3			
40.57 m ³ @	2678.06	m ³	=	114299.	
(4/4) Providing Layer, Spreadn & Comp. W/Mgrs					
P-4 to 7	Item-	4/4			
40.57 m ³ @	5697.85	/m ³	=	231162.	

Continuation

Co: 643180 =

*



Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Boundary laying					
Spreading 8 Comp wire mesh					
P-7 to 12 item- 5/5-					
74.43 m ³ @ 5339.67 m ³ =					397431=
(6/6) Providing and applying					
Primer Coat SS,					
P-13 item- 6/6					
825.60 m ² @ 55.72 m ² =					46002.
(7/7) Providing and applying					
Top coat RS,					
P-13 item- 7/7					
825.60 m ² @ 19.02 m ² =					15703=
(8/8) Patch work over WBM					
Wider mix Seal surface					
P-13 item- 8/8					
825.60 m ² @ 255.78 m ² =					211172=
(9/9) Providing and applying					
Top coat RS,					
P-15 item- 11/9					
5362.50 m ² @ 15.89 m ² =					85210=

Continuation

$$Co = 1398698 =$$

2

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 & 1398698

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Providing and laying SDBC do do all comp.					
P-16	2ter		12/10		
134.06 m ³ @ 13852.10/m ³					1857013
(11/11) Construction of Dry lean Cement Concrete					
P-13, 14	2ter		11/11		
24.68 m ³ @ 4664.23/m ³					115113
(12/12) Construction of Un-reinforced RCC					
P-15	2ter		12/12		
642.0 m ³ @ 9217.97/m ³					5917937
(13/13) Providing and fixing M ₁₅ grade Ribmeter Stone do do					
P-16	2ter		13/13		
3 Nos @ 3093.40/each					9280
(14/14) 2room Stone (Precast)					
P-16	2ter		14/14		
11 Nos @ 859.16/each					9451
(15/15) Providing & fixing Direction & Place rock/frost					

Continuation

CO = 9307492

R



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BF = 9307492

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-16 2 nd floor -	15/15				
1.92 m ² @	14981.13	13	1m ²	=	28764 =
				2	
(16/16) Boundary & fixing 600 mm equilateral & triangle					
P-16 2 nd floor -	15/16				
12 Nos @	4462.46	1	each =	53550 =	
				2	
(17/17) 600mm Circular					
P-17 2 nd floor -	17/17				
6 Nos @	4381.19	1	each =	26287 =	
				2	
(18/18) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
P-18 2 nd floor -	18/18				
6 Nos @	4237.45	1	each =	25425 =	
				2	
(19/19) Boundary and fixing Boundary pillar					
P-19 2 nd floor -	19/19				
30 Nos @	724.42	1	each =	21733 =	
				2	
(20/20) Boundary new letter					
P-17 2 nd floor -	20/20				
380 cm @	0.72	1	cm =	274 =	
				2	
(21/21) Boundary up tree					
P-17 2 nd floor -	21/21				
72 Nos @	1219.00	1	each =	87768 =	
				2	

Continuation
500 cm @ 1219.00 / each = 87768 =

$$= 9551293 =$$



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 Bf= 9551293

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/22 Road marking with					
Hd applied thermoplastic					
P-17 item 22/22					
500.0 m ² @ 824.02/m ²					412035
					2
23/23 Poon Drop and fix					
Logo of maintenance agency					
P-2 item 2/23					
4 Nos @ 11455.45/ea					45821
					*
24/29 Brick masonry work					
m cm (1:3)					
P-18 item 1/29					

$$8.64 \text{ m}^3 @ 6279.23/\text{m}^3 = 54253$$

25/30 Plastering with cm					
(1:4) do-do					
P-18 item 2/30					
60.48 m ² @ 221.06/m ²					13370 =
					*

26/31 Poultry two coats					
P-18 item 3/31					
60.48 m ² @ 127.28/m ²					7698 =
					10084471 =
Add 1% labour cess					100845 =
Add 18% GST					1815205 =
Add Seigniorage fee					97718 =
					12098239 =

Continuation
RE

C&P
06/03/24
EE